
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS;
Date Recorded= 1995;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199509120002
53381

09/12/1995
02:27:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN ALABAMA
BILLIARDS
INC

199509120002
53391

09/12/1995
02:29:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN MOBILE
PHYSICAL
THERAPY INC

199510180002
98201

10/18/1995
01:29:47

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES GUTHRIE,
BARTON

199509070002
47581

199511280003
40461

11/28/1995
12:54:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN TOPCO
INTERNATION
AL

199502070000
34221

02/07/1995
12:24:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN FOUR
SEASONS
LAWN SERV
INC

199503080000
60141

03/08/1995
11:50:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES GOSSETT,
JOHNNY W

199505030001
15941

05/03/1995
03:59:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES ARMSTRONG,
BILLY E

199505030001
15951

05/03/1995
03:59:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN DAWKINS, ED

199507270002
00011

07/27/1995
01:20:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN CRYSTAL
WINDS INC

199509070002
47581

09/07/1995
10:39:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN GUTHRIE,
BARTON L

199511200003
33591

11/20/1995
12:58:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN CAGLE STEEL
& ERECTION
INC

199511200003
33601

11/20/1995
12:58:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN MOBILTEL
SERVICES INC



199512190003
63691

12/19/1995
11:24:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN TRIAD
PUBLISHING
INC


