Search	Criteria F	Filters App	lied: Lega	I Seq= 1,0); Name= <i>P</i> Date Recor	LABAMA ded= 199	DEPARTI	MENT OF	INDUSTR	IAL RELA	TIONS;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199509120002 53381	09/12/1995 02:27:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	ALABAMA BILLIARDS INC						
199509120002 53391	09/12/1995 02:29:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	MOBILE PHYSICAL THERAPY INC						
199510180002 98201	10/18/1995 01:29:47	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	GUTHRIE, BARTON					199509070002 47581	
199511280003 40461	11/28/1995 12:54:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	TOPCO INTERNATION AL						
199502070000 34221	02/07/1995 12:24:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	FOUR SEASONS LAWN SERV INC						
199503080000 60141	03/08/1995 11:50:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	GOSSETT, JOHNNY W						
199505030001 15941	05/03/1995 03:59:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	ARMSTRONG, BILLY E						
199505030001 15951	05/03/1995 03:59:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	DAWKINS, ED						
199507270002 00011	07/27/1995 01:20:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	CRYSTAL WINDS INC						
199509070002 47581	09/07/1995 10:39:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	GUTHRIE, BARTON L						
199511200003 33591	11/20/1995 12:58:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	CAGLE STEEL & ERECTION INC						
199511200003 33601	11/20/1995 12:58:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	MOBILTEL SERVICES INC						

INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS		11:24:49	DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL	Grantor		TRIAD PUBLISHING INC						
----------------------	--	----------	--------------------------------	---------	--	----------------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--